. 9110 RUNDA
— ) WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSK

20-21,09.2019
TOR POZNARN TOR ,POZNAN TORP

WSMP 6 DN1, DN3, TRC - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 44 BARTKOWIAK M. - Toyota Celica o &7 6 2:03.240 14:36:26.693 12 2:01.208 14:48:44.685
1 2:07.161 14:26:14.570 7 2:01.474 14:38:28.167 13 2:02.300 14:50:46.985
2 2:00.769 14:28:15.339 8 2:02.210 14:40:30.377
3 2:00.816 14:30:16.155 9 2:02.335 14:42:32.712  Po. 6 - # 32 MENCEL K. - Fiat Cinquecento + [{';f;g;t
4 2:02.787 14:32:18.942 10 2:02.754 14:44:35.466 1 2:11.097 14:26:16.546
5 501261 14:34:20.203 1 2:02.652 14:46:38.118 2 2:03.241 14:28:19.787
6 2:01.291 14:36:21.494 12 2:01.982 14:48:40.100 3 2:02.396 14:30:22.183
7 2:00.572 14:38:22.066 13 2:02.447 14:50:42.547 4 2:02.051 14:32:20.234
8 2:00.308 14:40:22.374 3 2:01.676 14:34:25.910
9 500,758 144223137  PO-4-# 1 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat Seicento 13 00y 6 2:02.817 14:36:28.727
10 2:01.306 14:4424.438 1 2:10.141 14:26:16.018 7 2:02.756 14:38:31.483
1 By— AP —— 2 2:02.897 14:28:18.915 8 2:01.945 14:40:33.428
1 501637 14:48:27 695 3 2:02.170 14:30:21.085 9 2:03.617 14:42:37.045
13 2:02.681 14:50:30.376 4 2:01.893 14:32:22.978 10 2:02.327 14:44:39.372
5 2:01.683 14:34:24.661 11 2:04.060 14:46:43.432
Po. 2 - # 14 CIESIGLKA M. - Fiat Seicento Abi ggf;{;t 6 2:02.759 14:36:27.420 12 2:02.325 14:48:45.757
1 2:10.598 14:26:12.650 7 2:02.568 14:38:29.988 13 2:02.614 14:50:48.371
2 2:01.746 14:28:14.396 8 2:02.838 14:40:32.826
3 502,165 14:30:16.561 9 2:02.082 14:42:34.908  Po.7-# 45 PLUCIENNIK R. - Toyota Celica G 10 a9
4 2:03.471 14:32:20.032 10 2:01.809 14:44:36.717 1 2:07.881 14:26:11.189
5 2:03.555 14:34:23.587 1 2:01.936 14:46:38.653 2 2:02.220 14:28:13.409
6 502107 14:36:25.694 12 2:01.881 14:48:40.534 3 2:02.102 14:30:15.511
7 2:00.990 14:38:26.684 13 2:02.903 14:50:43.437 4 2:05.777 14:32:21.288
8 2:00.864 14:40:27.548 5 2:03.172 14:34:24.460
5 201316 144228.864  PO.5-#47 TOMCZAKT. - Toyota Celica GT ¢ o5 6 2:02.776 14:36:27.236
10 5:01.502 14:44:30.366 1 2:15.914 14:26:20.603 7 2:02.434 14:38:29.670
1 2:01.284 14:46:31.650 2 2:02.003 14:28:22.606 8 2:01.849 14:40:31.519
" y— TR 3 2:02.260 14:30:24.866 9 2:02.639 14:42:34.158
13 2:03.121 14:50:36.221 4 2:01.435 14:32:26.301 10 2:08.172 14:44:42.330
5 2:01.920 14:34:28.221 11 2:02.568 14:46:44.898
Po. 3 - # 49 JURECKI J. - Toyota Celica GT . i;flﬁ;slt 6 2:01.649 14:36:29.870 12 2:02.338 14:48:47.236
1 2:10.117 14:26:14.390 7 2:02.520 14:38:32.390 13 2:03.039 14:50:50.275
2 2:01.802 14:28:16.192 8 2:02.201 14:40:34.591
3 2:01.576 14:30:17.768 9 2:03.066 14:42:37.657
4 2:02.107 14:32:19.875 10 2:02.122 14:44:39.779
5 2:03.578 14:34:23.453 11 2:03.698 14:46:43.477

Fastest lap: 2:00.308
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Po. 8- # 23 ZAGORSKI F. - Kia Picanto . %f;;;;‘ 6 2:04.501 14:36:39.708 12 2:11.320 14:49:45.477
1 2:13.970 14:26:16.883 7 2:05.090 14:38:44.798 13 2:07.997 14:51:53.474
2 2:03.326 14:28:20.209 8 2:04.311 14:40:49.109
3 2:02.156 14:30:22.365 9 2:04.280 14:42:53.389  Po. 13 - # 46 SZANDROWSKI A. - Toyota Celi i 1??;&;
4 2:02.037 14:32:24.402 10 2:04.220 14:44:57.609 ! 2:06.495 14:26:11.634
5 2:01.768 14:34:26.170 1 2:05.546 14:47:03.155 2 2:02.563 14:28:14.197
6 2:02.740 14:36:28.910 12 2:07.128 14:49:10.283 3 2:01.643 14:30:15.840
7 2:02.801 14:38:31.711 13 2:05.121 14:51:15.404 4 2:03.636 14:32:19.476
8 2:01.942 14:40:33.653 > 2:03.657 14:34:23.133
9 2:03.737 14:42:37.390  Po.11-#64 CZEPIEL M. - Kia Picanto + 118704 6 2:04.814 14:36:27.947
10 5:03.259 14:44:40.649 1 2:11.005 14:26:18.819 7 2:02.295 14:38:30.242
1 2:04.824 10:46:45.473 2 2:06.484 14:28:25.303 8 2:02.660 14:40:32.902
" 5:02.451 14:48:47 924 3 2:06.814 14:30:32.117 9 2:03.659 14:42:36.561
13 2:02.840 14:50:50.764 4 2:08.513 14:32:40.630 10 2:21.415 14:44:57.976
5 2:06.952 14:34:47.582 11 3:20.966 14:48:18.942
Po. 9 - # 66 SOWKA M. - Kia Picanto . Zizflf:ggslt 6 2:06.787 14:36:54.369 12 2:02.647 14:50:21.589
1 2:10.610 14:26:17.151 7 2:07.950 14:39:02.319 13 2:02.085 14:52:23.674
) 2:04.196 14:28:21.347 8 2:06.782 14:41:09.101
3 500574 14:30:25.921 9 2:06.483 14:43:15.584  Po. 14 - # 34 GANCZAREK-RAL A. - Fiat CingL , .05 e
a 2:03.980 14:32:29.901 10 2:09.245 14:45:24.829 1 2:16.974 14:26:25.441
5 2:04.895 14:34:34.796 1 2:08.350 14:47:33.179 2 210174 14:28:35.615
. 500538 14:36:39 334 12 2:07.516 14:49:40.695 3 2:11.117 14:30:46.732
7 2:05.019 14:38:44.353 13 2:08.385 14:51:49.080 4 2:10.131 14:32:56.863
g 5.08.414 10:20:48.767 5 2:10.063 14:35:06.926
9 2:04.238 14:42:53.005  PO- 12 - #16 EKERT A. - Kia Picanto + 1148098 6 2:10.292 14:37:17.218
10 5.04.346 14:44:57 351 1 2:15.399 14:26:23.438 7 2:09.189 14:39:26.407
" 5.05.967 14:47:03.318 2 2:07.159 14:28:30.597 8 2:12.580 14:41:38.987
1 2:07.248 14:4910.566 3 2:06.952 14:30:37.549 9 2:10.510 14:43:49.497
13 508611 14:5115.177 4 2:06.798 14:32:44.347 10 2:08.647 14:45:58.144
5 2:06.549 14:34:50.896 11 2:09.694 14:48:07.838
Po. 10 - # 86 SOWKA A. - Kia Picanto . ngglzrsst 6 2:06.728 14:36:57.624 12 2:11.502 14:50:19.340
1 2:11.439 14:26:18.026 7 2:07.336 14:39:04.960 13 2:13.641 14:52:32.981
2 2:04.457 14:28:22.483 8 2:05.962 14:41:10.922
3 2:04.277 14:30:26.760 9 2:06.664 14:43:17.586
4 2:03.993 14:32:30.753 10 2:07.494 14:45:25.080
5 2:04.454 14:34:35.207 11 2:09.077 14:47:34.157

Fastest lap: 2:00.308
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - # 35 URBANSKI A. - Fiat Cinquecent
1 2:14.112 14:26:21.948
2 2:07.416 14:28:29.364
3 2:07.168 14:30:36.532
4 2:06.229 14:32:42.761
5 2:06.456 14:34:49.217
6 2:05.894 14:36:55.111
7 2:07.596 14:39:02.707
8 2:06.887 14:41:09.594
9 2:06.468 14:43:16.062
10 2:08.510 14:45:24.572
11 2:08.418 14:47:32.990
Po. 16 - # 36 GRABIAS S. - Fiat Cinquecento iff Trs_t
1 2:37.377 14:26:41.393
Fastest lap: 2:00.308
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